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* Uplifted figure for point 5 applicable from 1 October 2021 
 

WITHOUT HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT  MEDICALLY QUALIFIED  
RESEARCH FELLOW OR TUTOR 

Lecturer 
 
 

 Senior Lecturer & 
Reader 

 

 With Honorary Specialist Registrar or 
Clinical Fellow Contract 

 

April 2021 April 2022  April 2021 April 2022  April 2021 April 2022 
£ £  £ £  £ £ 

34,563 35,254  55,395 56,502  34,563 35,254 
36,274 37,000  59,845 61,042  36,274 37,000 
37,986 38,746  64,298 65,584  37,986 38,746 

39,698 40,492  68,755 70,130  39,698 40,492 
41,763 42,598  74,433 75,922  41,763 42,598 
43,828 44,705  78,360 79,927  43,828 44,705 

45,894 46,812     45,894 46,812 
47,959 48,918     47,959 48,918 
50,025 51,025     50,025 51,025 

52,598# 53,650#     52,090 53,132 
55,395 56,502       
59,845 61,042       

64,298* 65,584*       

* Dentists only 
# Does not apply to people appointed prior to 13 May 2004. They should automatically move from £51,025 to £56,502.  

 

WITH OLD HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT 
 

Senior Lecturer & Reader 
 

 Professor 
 

April 2020 April 2021  April 2020 April 2021 
£ £  £ £ 

68,163 70,208  68,818 70,883 
73,040 75,231  73,040 75,231 
77,919 80,256  77,919 80,256 
82,796 85,280  82,796 85,280 
88,358 91,009  88,358 91,009 

 

NEW CONSULTANT CONTRACT 
 

Pay 
Threshold 

Period before eligibility 
for Threshold 

April 2020 April 2021 

  £ £ 
1 N/A (starting salary) 82,096 84,559 
2 1 Year 84,667 87,207 
3 1 Year 87,238 89,855 
4 1 Year 89,809 92,503 
5 1 Year 92,372 95,144 
6 5 Years 98,477 101,432 
7 5 Years 104,584 107,721 
8 5 Years 110,683 114,003 

 

Pay for clinical academic doctors 
in training (‘new’ 2016 pay 

system)  

 

Nodal point April 2021 April 2022 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

28,808 
33,345 
39,467 
50,017 
53,077 

56,077* 

29,384 
34,012 
40,257 
51,017 
58,398 

 

Pay for clinical academic 
dentists in training (‘new’ 2016 

pay system) 
 

Nodal point April 2021 April 2022 

3 
4  
5 

39,467 
50,017 
53,077 
56,077* 

40,257 
51,017 
58,398 

 


