THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS SALARY SCALES FOR CLINICAL ACADEMIC STAFF April 2022

Pay for clinical academic doctors in training ('new' 2016 pay system)			
Nodal point	April 2021	April 2022	
1	28,808	29,384	
2	33,345	34,012	
3	39,467	40,257	
4	50,017	51,017	
5	53,077	58,398	
	56,077*		

Pay for clinical academic dentists in training ('new' 2016 pay system)			
Nodal point	April 2021	April 2022	
3	39,467	40,257	
4	50,017	51,017	
5	53,077	58,398	
	56,077*		

^{*} Uplifted figure for point 5 applicable from 1 October 2021

WITHOUT HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT				
Lecturer			Senior Lecturer & Reader	
April 2021	April 2022		April 2021	April 2022
£	£		£	£
34,563	35,254		55,395	56,502
36,274	37,000		59,845	61,042
37,986	38,746		64,298	65,584
39,698	40,492		68,755	70,130
41,763	42,598		74,433	75,922
43,828	44,705		78,360	79,927
45,894	46,812			
47,959	48,918			
50,025	51,025			
52,598#	53,650#			
55,395	56,502			
59,845	61,042			
64,298*	65,584*			

MEDICALLY QUALIFIED RESEARCH FELLOW OR TUTOR With Honorary Specialist Registrar or Clinical Fellow Contract		
April 2021	April 2022	
£	£	
34,563	35,254	
36,274	37,000	
37,986	38,746	
39,698	40,492	
41,763	42,598	
43,828	44,705	
45,894	46,812	
47,959	48,918	
50,025	51,025	
52,090	53,132	

WITH OLD HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT

Senior Lecturer & Reader		
April 2020	April 2021	
£	£	
68,163	70,208	
73,040	75,231	
77,919	80,256	
82,796	85,280	
88,358	91,009	

Professor		
April 2020	April 2021	
£	£	
68,818	70,883	
73,040	75,231	
77,919	80,256	
82,796	85,280	
88,358	91,009	

NEW CONSULTANT CONTRACT

Pay	Period before eligibility	April 2020	April 2021
Threshold	for Threshold		
		£	£
1	N/A (starting salary)	82,096	84,559
2	1 Year	84,667	87,207
3	1 Year	87,238	89,855
4	1 Year	89,809	92,503
5	1 Year	92,372	95,144
6	5 Years	98,477	101,432
7	5 Years	104,584	107,721
8	5 Years	110,683	114,003

^{*} Dentists only

[#] Does not apply to people appointed prior to 13 May 2004. They should automatically move from £51,025 to £56,502.